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SCOTT CROFTS 00780

Del Date
04/26/16
04/29/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
05/16/16
06/22/16
06/22/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/06/16
08/02/16
07/19/16

Payroll

08/12/16

Reference

$

EK 3856
YY 4299
NO 4973
RS 6449
RS 7650
YY 4422
ME 6719
ME 6719
17083

J) 7083

AF 8457
SV 0152
TT 1112

(275.11)

Stmnt #
21
22
22
23
23
23
28
27
28
30
28
31
31

08/19/16

RECONCILLIATION

Description
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY

ORIGIN
XTRA PU
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
DEBRIS
ORIGIN

Labor

Wire

$

C256

City
SCRANTON
GALESVILLE

BELLEVUE
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

ORMOND
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

OWATONNA

OWATONNA

ENGLEWOOD
PT TOWNS
PALO ALTO

(183.40)

$

(183.40)

state

PA
wi
WA
OR
OR

FL
OR
OR
MN
MN
co
WA
CA

(71.71)
(136.42)
(57.54)
(228.12)
(102.08)
(54.27)
(181.44)
288.00
20.25
(59.58)
(133.84)
42.24
216.00

(458.51)



